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179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
1 0.05%
6 0.03%
20 0.10%
25 0.12%
28 0.14%
33 0.16%
33 0.16%
36 0.18%
58 0.29%
55 0.27%
69 0.34%
86 0.43%
78 0.39%
99 0.49%

109 0.54%
114 0.57%
133 0.66%
134 0.67%
149 0.74%
152 0.76%
175 0.87%
182 0.91%
196 0.98%
192 0.96%
183 0.91%
192 0.96%
191 0.95%
198 0.99%
211 1.05%
219 1.09%
234 1.17%
206 1.03%
212 1.06%
220 1.10%
216 1.08%
261 1.30%
241 1.20%
256 1.28%
254 1.27%
234 1.17%
251 1.25%
226 1.13%
220 1.10%
231 1.15%
224 1.12%
224 1.12%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 20002 100.00% 129.01-130 250 1.25% 7341 36.70%
2 0.01% 20002 100.00% 128.01-129 241 1.20% 7582 37.91%
8 0.04% 20000 99.99% 127.01-128 244 1.22% 7826 39.13%
14 0.07% 19994 99.96% 126.01-127 282 1.41% 8108 40.54%
25 0.12% 19988 99.93% 125.01-126 249 1.24% 8357 41.78%
31 0.15% 19977 99.88% 124.01-125 251 1.25% 8608 43.04%
51 0.25% 19971 99.85% 123.01-124 250 1.25% 8858 44.29%
76 0.38% 19951 99.75% 122.01-123 245 1.22% 9103 45.51%

104 0.52% 19926 99.62% 121.01-122 256 1.28% 9359 46.79%
137 0.68% 19898 99.48% 120.01-121 227 1.13% 9586 47.93%
170 0.85% 19865 99.32% 119.01-120 244 1.22% 9830 49.15%

206 1.03% 19832 99.156% 118.01-119 275 1.37% 10105 50.52%

264 1.32% 19796 98.97% 117.01-118 231 1.15% 10336 51.67%

319 1.59% 19738 98.68% 116.01-117 274 1.37% 10610 53.04%

388 1.94% 19683 98.41% 115.01-116 245 1.22% 10855 54.27%

474 2.37% 19614 98.06% 114.01-115 232 1.16% 11087 55.43%

552 2.76% 19528 97.63% 113.01-114 247 1.23% 11334 56.66%

651 3.25% 19450 97.24% 112.01-113 222 1.11% 11556 57.77%

760 3.80% 19351 96.75%  111.01-112 235 1.17% 11791 58.95%

874 4.37% 19242 96.20%  110.01 - 111 237 1.18% 12028 60.13%

1007 5.03% 19128 95.63% 109.01-110 208 1.04% 12236 61.17%

141 5.70% 18995 94.97% 108.01- 109 263 1.31% 12499 62.49%

1290 6.45% 18861 94.30% 107.01-108 229 1.14% 12728 63.63%

1442 7.21% 18712 93.55% 106.01 - 107 229 1.14% 12957 64.78%

1617 8.08% 18560 92.79% 105.01 - 106 243 1.21% 13200 65.99%

1799 8.99% 18385 91.92% 104.01-105 227 1.13% 13427 67.13%

1995 9.97% 18203 91.01% 103.01- 104 212 1.06% 13639 68.19%

2187 10.93% 18007 90.03% 102.01- 103 191 0.95% 13830 69.14%
2370 11.85% 17815 89.07% 101.01-102 220 1.10% 14050 70.24%
2562 12.81% 17632 88.15% 100.01 - 101 216 1.08% 14266 71.32%
2753 13.76% 17440 87.19%  99.01-100 218 1.09% 14484 72.41%
2951 14.75% 17249 86.24%  98.01-99 223 1.11% 14707 73.53%
3162 15.81% 17051 85.25%  97.01-98 199 0.99% 14906 74.52%
3381 16.90% 16840 84.19%  96.01-97 213 1.06% 15119 75.59%
3615 18.07% 16621 83.10%  95.01-96 191 0.95% 15310 76.54%
3821 19.10% 16387 81.93%  94.01-95 176 0.88% 15486 77.42%
4033 20.16% 16181 80.90%  93.01-94 205 1.02% 15691 78.45%
4253 21.26% 15969 79.84%  92.01-93 194 0.97% 15885 79.42%
4469 22.34% 15749 78.74% = 91.01-92 180 0.90% 16065 80.32%
4730 23.65% 15533 77.66% @ 90.01-91 190 0.95% 16255 81.27%
4971 24.85% 15272 76.35% = 89.01-90 174 0.87% 16429 82.14%
5227 26.13% 15031 75.15%  88.01-89 207 1.03% 16636 83.17%
5481 27.40% 14775 73.87%  87.01-88 178 0.89% 16814 84.06%
5715 28.57% 14521 72.60% @ 86.01-87 148 0.74% 16962 84.80%
5966 29.83% 14287 7143%  85.01-86 151 0.75% 17113 85.56%
6192 30.96% 14036 70.17%  84.01-85 133 0.66% 17246 86.22%
6412 32.06% 13810 69.04%  83.01-84 142 0.71% 17388 86.93%
6643 33.21% 13590 67.94%  82.01-83 151 0.75% 17539 87.69%
6867 34.33% 13359 66.79%  81.01-82 110 0.55% 17649 88.24%
7091 35.45% 13135 65.67%  80.01-81 121 0.60% 17770 88.84%

UN: Q=T
12911 64.55%
12661 63.30%
12420 62.09%
12176 60.87%
11894 59.46%
11645 58.22%
11394 56.96 %
11144 55.71%
10899 54.49%
10643 53.21%
10416 52.07%
10172 50.85%
9897 49.48%
9666 48.33%
9392 46.96%
9147 45.73%
8915 44.57%
8668 43.34%
8446 42.23%
8211 41.05%
7974 39.87%
7766 38.83%
7503 37.51%
7274 36.37%
7045 35.22%
6802 34.01%
6575 32.87%
6363 31.81%
6172 30.86%
5952 29.76%
5736 28.68%
5518 27.59%
5295 26.47%
5096 25.48%
4883 24.41%
4692 23.46%
4516 22.58%
4311 21.55%
4117 20.58%
3937 19.68%
3747 18.73%
3573 17.86%
3366 16.83%
3188 15.94%
3040 15.20%
2889 14.44%
2756 13.78%
2614 13.07%
2463 12.31%
2353 11.76%
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79.01-80 110 0.55% 17880 89.39% 2232 11.16%  29.01-30 5 0.02% 19945 99.72% 62 0.31%
78.01-79 130 0.65% 18010 90.04% 2122 10.61%  28.01-29 5 0.02% 19950 99.74% 57 0.28%
77.01-78 94 0.47% 18104 90.51% 1992 9.96%  27.01-28 7 0.083% 19957 99.78% 52 0.26%
76.01-77 99 0.49% 18203 91.01% 1898 949%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 19962 99.80% 45 0.22%
75.01-76 96 0.48% 18299 91.49% 1799 8.99%  25.01-26 3 0.01% 19965 99.82% 40 0.20%
74.01-75 93 0.46% 18392 91.95% 1703 851% 24.01-25 4 0.02% 19969 99.84% 37 0.18%
73.01-74 95 0.47% 18487 92.43% 1610 8.05%  23.01-24 5 0.02% 19974 99.86% 33 0.16%
72.01-73 87 0.43% 18574 92.86% 1515 757%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 19976 99.87% 28 0.14%
71.01-72 87 0.43% 18661 93.30% 1428 714%  21.01-22 3 0.01% 19979 99.89% 26 0.13%
70.01-71 72 0.36% 18733 93.66% 1341 6.70%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 19981 99.90% 23 0.11%
69.01-70 80 0.40% 18813 94.06% 1269 6.34%  19.01-20 1 0.00% 19982 99.90% 21 0.10%
68.01 - 69 76 0.38% 18889 94.44% 1189 594%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 19984 99.91% 20 0.10%
67.01-68 67 0.33% 18956 94.77% 1113 5.56%  17.01-18 4 0.02% 19988 99.93% 18 0.09%
66.01-67 62 0.31% 19018 95.08% 1046 523%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 19989 99.94% 14 0.07%
65.01 - 66 73 0.36% 19091 95.45% 984 4.92%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 19989 99.94% 13 0.06%
64.01 - 65 65 0.32% 19156 95.77% 911 4.55% 14.01-15 0 0.00% 19989 99.94% 13 0.06%
63.01 - 64 42 0.21% 19198 95.98% 846 423% 13.01-14 1 0.00% 19990 99.94% 13 0.06%
62.01-63 46 0.23% 19244 96.21% 804 4.02%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
61.01-62 41 0.20% 19285 96.42% 758 3.79% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
60.01-61 41 0.20% 19326 96.62% 77 3.58%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
59.01-60 41 0.20% 19367 96.83% 676 3.38% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
58.01-59 32 0.16% 19399 96.99% 635 3.17% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
57.01-58 32 0.16% 19431 97.15% 603 3.01% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
56.01 - 57 37 0.18% 19468 97.33% 571 2.85% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
55.01 - 56 38 0.19% 19506 97.52% 534 2.67% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
54.01-55 36 0.18% 19542 97.70% 496 2.48% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
53.01-54 30 0.15% 19572 97.85% 460 2.30% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
52.01-53 36 0.18% 19608 98.03% 430 2.15% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
51.01-52 19 0.09% 19627 98.13% 394 1.97% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 19990 99.94% 12 0.06%
50.01 - 51 32 0.16% 19659 98.29% 375 1.87% 0.00-1 12 0.06% 20002  100.00% 12 0.06%
49.01-50 19 0.09% 19678 98.38% 343 1.71% “PUhzEg™

48.01-49 25 0.12% 19703 98.51% 324 1.62%

47.01-48 16 0.08% 19719 98.59% 299 1.49%

46.01-47 23 0.11% 19742 98.70% 283 1.41%

45.01-46 27 0.13% 19769 98.84% 260 1.30%

44.01-45 22 0.11% 19791 98.95% 233 1.16%

43.01-44 17 0.08% 19808 99.03% 211 1.05%

42.01-43 15 0.07% 19823 99.11% 194 0.97%

41.01-42 10 0.05% 19833 99.16% 179 0.89%

40.01-41 17 0.08% 19850 99.24% 169 0.84%

39.01-40 12 0.06% 19862 99.30% 152 0.76%

38.01-39 14 0.07% 19876 99.37% 140 0.70%

37.01-38 1 0.05% 19887 99.43% 126 0.63%

36.01 - 37 1 0.05% 19898 99.48% 115 0.57%

35.01-36 10 0.05% 19908 99.53% 104 0.52%

34.01-35 6 0.03% 19914 99.56% 94 0.47%

33.01-34 8 0.04% 19922 99.60% 88 0.44%

32.01-33 6 0.03% 19928 99.63% 80 0.40%

31.01-32 9 0.04% 19937 99.68% 74 0.37%

30.01- 31 3 0.01% 19940 99.69% 65 0.32%



